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1 992084 Muhammad Farhan Shafqat Hussain 273 0 285 95.79 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 994113 Syeda Moizza Shah Syed Farhad Ali Shah 463 0 550 84.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
3 992912 Imad Khan Rahim  Khan 442 0 550 80.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
4 992517 Muhammad Abbas Khan Muhammad Ilyas 440 0 550 80 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
5 991970 Aqsa Nawaz said nawaz 436 0 550 79.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
6 992934 Muhammad Asif ALEEM KHAN 434 0 550 78.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
7 991425 Ashfaq Ahmad Muhammad Nasir ud din 433 0 550 78.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
8 991119 Sana Azmat Azmat Ali 429 0 550 78 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
9 992465 Asma Khan NOORANI SHAH 429 0 550 78 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected

10 991708 Sayeda Halima Shamas SHAMS UL ARIFIN 428 0 550 77.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
11 994525 Abdul Wadood Khan abdul qader khan 420 0 550 76.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
12 991090 Atif Ullah Niaz ali 418 0 550 76 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
13 994866 Hijaz Ali Safdar Ali 398 20 550 76 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
14 992349 Zohaib Ur Rahman Umara Khan 413 0 550 75.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
15 995127 Muhammad Luqman Khan Orangzeb Khan 391 20 550 74.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
16 995455 Kabir Khan Fazal  Raziq 409 0 550 74.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
17 993388 Farooq Shah HAMZA ALI KHAN 406 0 550 73.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
18 994568 Shakeel Ahmedshah aslam shah 405 0 550 73.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
19 991691 Faheem Ullah Zahid Ali 402 0 550 73.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
20 991974 Kashif Khan Awal Jan 400 0 550 72.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
21 992708 Javed Khan NASIR KHAN 399 0 550 72.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
22 991775 Shaheed Ullah Bakht Biland 398 0 550 72.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
23 992181 Laiba Naseer Muhammad naseer 396 0 550 72 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
24 992904 Abdul Wahab BAHADAR KHAN 396 0 550 72 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
25 995278 Yasir Khan niaz wali khan 503 0 700 71.86 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
26 993448 Muhammad Aijaz Muhammad Fayaz 388 0 550 70.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
27 991755 Faseeh Ahmad Ejaz Ahmad 388 0 550 70.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
28 992368 Zia Ullah Royal Shah 387 0 550 70.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
29 995490 Shahzad Ali Gulshed 387 0 550 70.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
30 995000 Siraj Ul Haq Muhammad Saeed 386 0 550 70.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
31 994821 Haneef Ullah Musa Khan 384 0 550 69.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
32 992614 Rezwan Ullah Raz Muhammad 380 0 550 69.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
33 993554 Atta Ullah Hazrat Jan 379 0 550 68.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
34 994038 Asif Nawaz Sher Nawaz Khan 377 0 550 68.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
35 994947 Muhammad Fayyaz Amir Muhammad 374 0 550 68 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
36 992540 Hadin Khan Feroz Shah 371 0 550 67.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
37 991863 Mushtaq Khan Bashir Khan 370 0 550 67.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
38 993102 Muhammad Waseem Noor Baz Khan 369 0 550 67.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
39 992893 Saqib Ud Din Amir Jalal Mian 346 20 550 66.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
40 993622 Maqsood Rahman BAKHT IHSAN 365 0 550 66.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
41 992529 Adeel Khan Haider Khan 344 20 550 66.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
42 993820 Mohammad Anis NOOR MOHAMMAD 344 20 550 66.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
43 994615 Imran Ullah Abdul Manan 362 0 550 65.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
44 992174 Saima Rahman Abdul Samad Khan 361 0 550 65.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
45 993198 Sharif Ullah Lal Zada 359 0 550 65.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
46 991508 Ayaz Ayaz RAHAT GUL 359 0 550 65.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
47 993864 Muhammad Umar Gulabat Khan 357 0 550 64.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
48 991756 Muhammad Abdullah Jan Muhammad Haroon Jan 357 0 550 64.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
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1 991929 Irfan Irfan Jan Mohammad 357 0 550 64.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
2 995055 Zahid Hussain Mushtaq Hussain 355 0 550 64.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
3 993108 Muhammad Suleman Ajab Noor 353 0 550 64.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
4 994892 Kahsif Ayan FAZLE AYAN 352 0 550 64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
5 990979 Asad Khan Qayum Khan 352 0 550 64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 991986 Ahmad Taj Sartaj 352 0 550 64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
7 994147 Alif Khan silver khan 351 0 550 63.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 992098 Muhammad Usman Ashraf ali 350 0 550 63.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
9 992212 Huzaifa Kaleem MIAN KALEEMULLAH 350 0 550 63.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

10 991533 Muhammad Shabir Sher Rahman 350 0 550 63.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
11 992927 Israr Israr Ali Muhammad 349 0 550 63.45 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
12 992140 Syed Atif Ullah Jan Syed Naseem Shah 348 0 550 63.27 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
13 993802 Asad Ullah Shah Jehan 347 0 550 63.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
14 994532 Muhammad Umair SHARIF ZADA 346 0 550 62.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
15 991431 Muhammad Owais Ajmal khan 346 0 550 62.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
16 993399 Zeeshan Javed Muhammad Javed 345 0 550 62.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
17 992766 Basit Ali Gula Khan 345 0 550 62.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
18 992125 Fakhr E Alam Hashmat Khan 344 0 550 62.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
19 991080 Syed Haroon Shah Syed Zahoor Shah 343 0 550 62.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
20 994726 Umar Farooq Irshad 436 0 700 62.29 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
21 994225 Aftab Khan RAFI ULLAH 342 0 550 62.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
22 992624 Nazir Aziz Zarmali Shah 341 0 550 62 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
23 992024 Muhammad Ibrahim ghulam ullah 340 0 550 61.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
24 994924 Waqas Zeb Alamzeb khan 340 0 550 61.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
25 991787 Fahad Ullah Raham Said 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
26 991524 Muhammad Tufail Pir Bahramand 339 0 550 61.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
27 992455 Waqas Ahmad Israr Ali 338 0 550 61.45 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
28 991727 Niaz Ur Rahman Riaz Ur Rahman 337 0 550 61.27 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
29 991628 Abbas Ahmad NIJAT KHAN 337 0 550 61.27 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
30 992492 Mehtab Ahmad Khattak Mehmood Shaukat 336 0 550 61.09 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
31 994418 Kamran Jalil Abdul Jalil 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
32 994024 Omer Ali Yad ullah 335 0 550 60.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
33 994841 Muhammad Ayub Zakir Ullah 335 0 550 60.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
34 992047 Riaz Khan Kimia Gul 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
35 991864 Hazrat Bilal Madad Khan 334 0 550 60.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
36 993629 Fakhr Ud Din GHANI JAN 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
37 994749 Daud Khan Farman Ullah 332 0 550 60.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
38 995438 Sabir Zaib JEHAN ZAIB 332 0 550 60.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
39 991896 Iqbal Khan Wahid Gul 331 0 550 60.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
40 994880 Muhammad Haroon Taj Akbar 331 0 550 60.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
41 993900 Zarak Khan Mujahid Ali 330 0 550 60 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
42 993507 Syed Abid Ali Hassan Ali 330 0 550 60 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
43 993335 Waseem Sajjad Mahboob Jan 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
44 995051 Afkar Khan Syed Amin 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
45 994610 Haseen Ullah Hameed Ullah 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
46 991064 Shaheer Ahmad Ilyas ahmad 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
47 993106 Muhammad Tufail Nisar Nisar Muhammad 329 0 550 59.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
48 994383 Muhammad Amir Hamza Riaz Hussain 323 0 550 58.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
49 991588 Fawad Jehangir Jehangir Khan 322 0 550 58.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
50 994526 Umair Shah Sabir Shah 321 0 550 58.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
51 993991 Zubida Bibi Hussain Agzar 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
52 992328 Faisal Khan inayat ullah 320 0 550 58.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
53 993075 Said Wali Shah said muhammad 320 0 550 58.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
54 992759 Younas Ur Rehman MASTAN GUL 319 0 550 58 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
55 992508 Shehzad Ahmad Khan Janas Khan 319 0 550 58 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
56 995161 Abdul Haseeb Syed Mubarak Shah 317 0 550 57.64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
57 992005 Bilal Ahmad Alam Zeb Khan 317 0 550 57.64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
58 992419 Seemab Ali Liaqat Ali 317 0 550 57.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
59 993475 Jamal Khan Shamshad Khan 316 0 550 57.45 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
60 994287 Mashal Khan Samiullah 314 0 550 57.09 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
61 994860 Fazl E Subhan Nawrooz Khan 313 0 550 56.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
62 994019 Qaiser Amber Muamber Khan 313 0 550 56.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
63 992542 Amir Ali Khan KHUDADAD 313 0 550 56.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
64 992205 Muhammad Sheraz Muhammad Tahir 312 0 550 56.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
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65 995462 Junaid Ali Ashraf Ali 312 0 550 56.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
66 994097 Safina Shaheen Yousuf Qabool 311 0 550 56.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
67 991851 Touheed Ullah IHSAN ULLAh 311 0 550 56.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
68 994869 Muhammad Abid Shahmir Khel 310 0 550 56.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
69 992493 Shabir Khan Bashir Muhammad 310 0 550 56.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
70 991337 Abdul Basit Sher Zaman 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
71 992391 Rahman Khan janan gul 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
72 993158 Sadaqat Noor Dilawar khan 309 0 550 56.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
73 993019 Ashraf Ud Din IKRAM UD DIN 309 0 550 56.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
74 994453 Wajid Ali Mian syed jamal 288 20 550 56 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
75 992690 Saeed Ullah HUKAM KHAN 307 0 550 55.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
76 994078 Gulmat Khan ahmad khan 306 0 550 55.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
77 991318 Shehryar Khan Yar MUHAMMAD 305 0 550 55.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
78 994958 Shahid Khan Khalil Khan 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
79 992626 Zubair Khan SALIM KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
80 992953 Zain Ullah Jan Nadar khan 299 0 550 54.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
81 993816 Haider Khan Zamin Khan 299 0 550 54.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
82 994891 Jamshed Iqbal Samander Khan 298 0 550 54.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

83 995026
Muhammad Ramzan Ali 

Khalil
Malik Gohar Ali Khalil 297 0 550 54 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

84 993598 Palwasha Na Saif Ali 297 0 550 54 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
85 994897 Sohail Ahmad MUHAMMAD NAZIR 297 0 550 54 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
86 995038 Junaid Khan Muhammad Ajmal 294 0 550 53.45 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
87 993506 Musa Khan Raseed Ullah 292 0 550 53.09 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
88 993856 Sardar Hussain Noor talab 291 0 550 52.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
89 992936 Yaseen Ul Wahab Inam UL wahab 289 0 550 52.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
90 991714 Shah Jahan Ajab khan 288 0 550 52.36 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
91 993503 Amir Sohail Rustam 287 0 550 52.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
92 991768 Fida Muhammad Khan Rafi Ullah Khan 286 0 550 52 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
93 993614 Muhammad Zubair Bakhri Gul 286 0 550 52 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
94 993491 Syed Adil Shah syed hussain shah 285 0 550 51.82 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
95 994589 Farman Ullah Taj Muhammad Khan 284 0 550 51.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
96 992888 Muhammad Rafiq Bawar Khan 284 0 550 51.64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
97 994219 Kamal Hussain Hamd Ullah Jan 280 0 550 50.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
98 994027 Amjad Ullah Khushal Khan 278 0 550 50.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
99 993610 Muhammad Zakria Akram 277 0 550 50.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

100 993465 Waqas Ahmad Jafar Khan 277 0 550 50.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
101 994425 Kifayat Ullah REHMAT ULLAH 402 0 800 50.25 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
102 992519 Zeeshan Haider Awan Ali 276 0 550 50.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
103 994883 Qasim Ahmad Gul Rahim Shah 276 0 550 50.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
104 994010 Rehmat Karim Shah REHMAT WALI KHAN 275 0 550 50 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
105 992444 Umair Khan Hamayun khan 274 0 550 49.82 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
106 994098 Muhammad Ali Shaukat Ali 273 0 550 49.64 3 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
107 995252 Muhammad Adnan Gul rameem 271 0 550 49.27 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
108 993942 Muhammad Hussain rozi gul 270 0 550 49.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
109 995315 Sidra Jahan Sher jahan 262 0 550 47.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
110 994745 Fazal Amin Lal Gulab 256 0 550 46.55 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
111 993493 Muhammad Hasnain Ali Askar 358 0 550 65.09 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
112 994433 Atta Ur Rehman Fazal Hanan 353 0 550 64.18 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
113 994323 Waleed Khan Qasam Khan 339 0 550 61.64 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
114 993353 Bilal Ahmad SATTAR SHAH 336 0 550 61.09 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
115 995041 Imran Khan sher Azam 320 0 550 58.18 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
116 993371 Muhammad Zubair Nasir Hayat 318 0 550 57.82 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
117 994995 Jalal Said Jan said 317 0 550 57.64 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
118 993483 Umar Farooq Muhammad Ikram 287 0 550 52.18 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
119 993155 Muhammad Israr Ahmad Said 263 20 550 51.45 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
120 995243 Asif Khan Masood Khan 275 0 550 50 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
121 994392 Akhtar Muhammad Haji Khan Muhammad 262 0 550 47.64 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
122 995319 Irfan Ullah Muhammad Akbar Khan 254 0 550 46.18 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
123 993386 Muhammad Ayaz AWWAL MIR 252 0 550 45.82 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 995648 Sail Khan lal zari 356 0 550 64.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 991085 Musarat Bibi Laiq Hussain 350 0 550 63.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
3 992125 Fakhr E Alam Hashmat Khan 344 0 550 62.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
4 994225 Aftab Khan RAFI ULLAH 342 0 550 62.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
5 992624 Nazir Aziz Zarmali Shah 341 0 550 62 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 991787 Fahad Ullah Raham Said 340 0 550 61.82 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
7 992024 Muhammad Ibrahim ghulam ullah 340 0 550 61.82 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 994024 Omer Ali Yad ullah 335 0 550 60.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
9 992047 Riaz Khan Kimia Gul 334 0 550 60.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

10 994880 Muhammad Haroon Taj Akbar 331 0 550 60.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
11 995051 Afkar Khan Syed Amin 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
12 993991 Zubida Bibi Hussain Agzar 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
13 993075 Said Wali Shah said muhammad 320 0 550 58.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
14 994860 Fazl E Subhan Nawrooz Khan 313 0 550 56.91 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
15 991337 Abdul Basit Sher Zaman 310 0 550 56.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
16 994869 Muhammad Abid Shahmir Khel 310 0 550 56.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
17 994958 Shahid Khan Khalil Khan 304 0 550 55.27 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
18 992953 Zain Ullah Jan Nadar khan 299 0 550 54.36 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
19 994891 Jamshed Iqbal Samander Khan 298 0 550 54.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
20 993598 Palwasha Na Saif Ali 297 0 550 54 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
21 995038 Junaid Khan Muhammad Ajmal 294 0 550 53.45 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
22 993506 Musa Khan Raseed Ullah 292 0 550 53.09 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
23 992888 Muhammad Rafiq Bawar Khan 284 0 550 51.64 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
24 994027 Amjad Ullah Khushal Khan 278 0 550 50.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
25 992519 Zeeshan Haider Awan Ali 276 0 550 50.18 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
26 994323 Waleed Khan Qasam Khan 339 0 550 61.64 3 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
27 993353 Bilal Ahmad SATTAR SHAH 336 0 550 61.09 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
28 995041 Imran Khan sher Azam 320 0 550 58.18 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
29 994995 Jalal Said Jan said 317 0 550 57.64 2 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
30 993155 Muhammad Israr Ahmad Said 263 20 550 51.45 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
31 994392 Akhtar Muhammad Haji Khan Muhammad 262 0 550 47.64 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
32 995319 Irfan Ullah Muhammad Akbar Khan 254 0 550 46.18 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
33 993386 Muhammad Ayaz AWWAL MIR 252 0 550 45.82 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) WaitingResult.pk
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1 995577 Islahuddin . Naik Muhammad 338 0 550 61.45 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 994955 Ikram Ullah Itbar Ullah 336 0 550 61.09 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
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1 992678 Muhammad Bader Khan MUHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN 513 0 900 57 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
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1 992918 Habib Shah syed anwar shah 502 0 800 62.75 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
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1 993197 Saima Rehan Darya Khan 356 0 550 64.73 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 994918 Asia Kamal Muhammad Kamal 330 0 550 60 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
3 992217 Ruhila Sadiq Sadiq Ullah 323 0 550 58.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
4 992887 Maryam Bibi Muhammad Iqbal 323 0 550 58.73 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
5 993991 Zubida Bibi Hussain Agzar 321 0 550 58.36 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 992449 Yasmeen Iqbal Iqbal Hussain 462 0 800 57.75 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
7 994097 Safina Shaheen Yousuf Qabool 311 0 550 56.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 993598 Palwasha Na Saif Ali 297 0 550 54 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
9 995315 Sidra Jahan Sher jahan 262 0 550 47.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
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1 992724 Rubina Parveen Jamal Ud Din 339 0 550 61.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 992542 Amir Ali Khan KHUDADAD 313 0 550 56.91 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
3 994097 Safina Shaheen Yousuf Qabool 311 0 550 56.55 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
4 993019 Ashraf Ud Din IKRAM UD DIN 309 0 550 56.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
5 993503 Amir Sohail Rustam 287 0 550 52.18 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
6 994010 Rehmat Karim Shah REHMAT WALI KHAN 275 0 550 50 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
7 995315 Sidra Jahan Sher jahan 262 0 550 47.64 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting
8 994433 Atta Ur Rehman Fazal Hanan 353 0 550 64.18 1 B.Sc 1 (Old) Waiting
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1 993145 Iqra Jamil Muhammad Jamil 491 0 800 61.38 1 B.Sc 1 (New) Selected
2 992449 Yasmeen Iqbal Iqbal Hussain 462 0 800 57.75 2 B.Sc 1 (New) Waiting

Result.pk

http://www.result.pk/

	Physics Open Quota
	sheet2

	Physics Open Waiting  Quota
	sheet2

	Physics Tribal Quota
	sheet2

	Physics Afghan
	sheet2

	Physics AJK Quota
	sheet2

	Physics Balochistan Quota
	sheet2

	Physics Female Quota
	sheet2

	Physics N.A & Chitral Quota
	sheet2

	Physics Punjab Quota
	sheet2


